
RO# Call Name Handler Series 1 Series 2 Qualified
1 Copper Daniel SUDOM
2 Cosette Caroline ANDRIASHEK
3 Ridot Pauline GAUDETTE
4 Annie Ingrid WESSELLS
5 Rio RIDDERIKHOFF/LANCASTER
6 Blueberry Caroline ANDRIASHEK
7 Baker Jordan GOLDADE
8 Otto Byrne TERRY
9 Gussie Ingrid WESSELLS

10 Whiskey Thomas BURKELL
11 River MARIN/MARSHALL
12 Macy Kathy/Mike CALVIN
13 Ivy Pattie FAIR
14 Maddie Ingrid WESSELLS
15 Jake George DUFFY
16 Zoey Scott REEVE
17 Clicquot Margareta BERIN
18 Denali Chad VANSCHAGEN
19 River Pattie FAIR

RO# Call Name Handler Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Series 4 Series 5 Qualified
1 Cooper Jeremy FLAMAND
2 Dashie Bradley ZALEWSKI
3 Maggie Francis/Janice ARMSTRONG
4 Phoenix Jasmine DEBLOIS
5 Magoo Ross SCHMIDT
6 Jenny Anne DONAUER
7 Zeva Ross SCHMIDT
8 Goose Kayla VANHOUWE
9 Django Raymond BOUGIE

Saturday July 29, 2023
Junior Hunt Test - 9am

Senior Hunt Test - 8am



RO# Call Name Handler Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Series 4 Series 5 Qualified
1 Rooster Murray MURPHY
2 Nellie Peter JOYCE
3 Clay Jeff MORARI
4 Star Tannis PEIKOFF
5 Mya May-Britt WEIGEL
6 Jeannie Nancy Jean BOUGIE
7 Falcon Susan RUZEK
8 Ozark Fran OUDSHOORN
9 Rogue Sean LAIDLEY

10 Sconnie Grant ST. GERMAINE
11 Beretta Leroy MULROONEY
12 Sidney Steve BUSHIE
13 Jenga Sean LAIDLEY
14 Brite Lisa BARNARD
15 Hank Jesse VANHOUWE
16 Dolly Ross CAMPBELL
17 Meadow Fran OUDSHOORN
18 Rosie Ross CAMPBELL
19 Tuck Gary OVERS
20 Bella Linda ZAKOWSKI
21 Kimber Steve BUSHIE
22 Flare Bernice GOURLEY
23 Aoife Shelly CAMPBELL
24 Chase Kelly KENT
25 Ticket Sandra HEADRICK
26 Tikka Jim ARMSTRONG
27 Darby Janice VIKSE
28 Fox Alan DAVIES
29 Taia Sarah FODCHUK
30 Breeze Bob FORBES
31 Junior Fran OUDSHOORN

Master Hunt Test - 7am
Saturday July 29, 2023



RO# Call Name Handler Series 1 Series 2 Qualified
1 Denali Chad VANSCHAGEN
2 Otto Byrne TERRY
3 Cosette Caroline ANDRIASHEK
4 Maddie Ingrid WESSELLS
5 Baker Jordan GOLDADE
6 Whiskey Thomas BURKELL
7 Gussie Ingrid WESSELLS
8 Zoey Scott REEVE
9 Rio RIDDERIKHOFF/LANCASTER

10 Annie Ingrid WESSELLS
11 Jake George DUFFY
12 Macy Kathy/Mike CALVIN
13 Ivy Pattie FAIR
14 Clicquot Margareta BERIN
15 Ridot Pauline GAUDETTE
16 Copper Daniel SUDOM
17 Blueberry Caroline ANDRIASHEK
18 River Pattie FAIR

RO# Call Name Handler Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Series 4 Series 5 Qualified
1 Django Raymond BOUGIE
2 Cooper Jeremy FLAMAND
3 Zeva Ross SCHMIDT
4 Whisky Angela BORTHWICK
5 Goose Kayla VANHOUWE
6 Jenny Anne DONAUER
7 Phoenix Jasmine DEBLOIS
8 Dashie Bradley ZALEWSKI
9 Maggie Francis/Janice ARMSTRONG

10 Magoo Ross SCHMIDT

Sunday July 30, 2023
Junior Hunt Test - 9am

Senior Hunt Test - 8am



RO# Call Name Handler Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Series 4 Series 5 Qualified
1 Hank Jesse VANHOUWE
2 Dolly Ross CAMPBELL
3 Ticket Sandra HEADRICK
4 Breeze Bob FORBES
5 Junior Fran OUDSHOORN
6 Darby Janice VIKSE
7 Rogue Sean LAIDLEY
8 Beretta Leroy MULROONEY
9 Jenga Angela BORTHWICK

10 Taia Sarah FODCHUK
11 Mya May-Britt WEIGEL
12 Tuck Gary OVERS
13 Chase Kelly KENT
14 Tikka Jim ARMSTRONG
15 Nellie Peter JOYCE
16 Jeannie Nancy Jean BOUGIE
17 Bella Linda ZAKOWSKI
18 Meadow Fran OUDSHOORN
19 Falcon Susan RUZEK
20 Sidney Steve BUSHIE
21 Kate Sarah FODCHUK
22 Star Tannis PEIKOFF
23 Aoife Shelly CAMPBELL
24 Ozark Fran OUDSHOORN
25 Fox Alan DAVIES
26 Kimber Steve BUSHIE
27 Rosie Ross CAMPBELL

Master Hunt Test - 7am
Sunday July 30, 2023



RO# Call Name Handler Series 1 Series 2 Qualified
1 Ridot Pauline GAUDETTE
2 Rio RIDDERIKHOFF/LANCASTER
3 Maddie Ingrid WESSELLS
4 Jake George DUFFY
5 Blueberry Caroline ANDRIASHEK
6 Denali Chad VANSCHAGEN
7 Annie Ingrid WESSELLS
8 Zoey Scott REEVE
9 River Pattie FAIR

10 Baker Jordan GOLDADE
11 Whiskey Thomas BURKELL
12 Cosette Caroline ANDRIASHEK
13 Ivy Pattie FAIR
14 Gussie Ingrid WESSELLS
15 Clicquot Margareta BERIN

RO# Call Name Handler Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Series 4 Series 5 Qualified
1 Django Raymond BOUGIE
2 Magoo Ross SCHMIDT
3 Whisky Angela BORTHWICK
4 Jenny Anne DONAUER
5 Goose Kayla VANHOUWE
6 Zeva Ross SCHMIDT

Senior Hunt Test - 8am

Monday July 31, 2023
Junior Hunt Test - 9am



RO# Call Name Handler Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Series 4 Series 5 Qualified
1 Alex Lianne DARADICS
2 Rooster Murray MURPHY
3 Hank Jesse VANHOUWE
4 Tuck Gary OVERS
5 Jeannie Nancy Jean BOUGIE
6 Meadow Fran OUDSHOORN
7 Star Tannis PEIKOFF
8 Kate Sarah FODCHUK
9 Derby Don BATES

10 Jenga Angela BORTHWICK
11 Falcon Susan RUZEK
12 Clay Jeff MORARI
13 Sconnie Grant ST. GERMAINE
14 Breeze Bob FORBES
15 Nellie Peter JOYCE
16 Reo Keith ALTHOUSE
17 Taia Sarah FODCHUK
18 Sidney Steve BUSHIE
19 Junior Fran OUDSHOORN
20 Kimber Steve BUSHIE
21 Ozark Fran OUDSHOORN
22 Chase Kelly KENT
23 Beretta Leroy MULROONEY

Master Hunt Test - 7am
Monday July 31, 2023


	Sheet1

